
Friday, May 3 - We’ll celebrate Na-
tional Hoagie Day with make-your-
own sandwiches for lunch. 11:15 
FREE 

 

Monday, May 6 - We’ll be celebrat-
ing Cinco de Mayo with taco salad 
& corn bread.  11AM; FREE 
 

Thursday, May 9 - Happy Days 

@ 11:30 in the Recreation Room 

 

Friday, May 10-  Pamper Day 

This is sure to be a special treat; 

our 13th annual event.  Come relax 

& enjoy!  Lunch will be served.  

There will be chair massages, nail 

painting, hand wax dip, foot baths 

and more!  We will have special 

guests you’ll want to see this day :) 

 

Monday, May 13 - Fellowship & 
Meal starting at 11AM.  FREE 

 

                                               

Thursday, May 16 -  Lunch at Café 

Demoiselle-Presque Isle; carpooling 

from the Manor at 10:45.  Partici-

pants are responsible for their own 

meal. 

 

Monday, May 20 - Fellowship & 
Meal starting at 11AM.  FREE 
 

 

Thursday, May 23 - Happy Days 

@ 11:30 in the Recreation Room 

 

Friday, May 24 - Summer is right 
around the corner so let’s celebrate 
with a hotdog roast and more.  
Starting at 11:15; FREE   
 
Monday, May 27 - Memorial Day; No 
Program & Town Office Closed 
 

Friday, May 31 -  Let’s get together 

for a potato bar for lunch. 11:15 

FREE 
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